
St Benet’s RC Primary School 
Diary Dates – Autumn 2024 

 
Monday 9th September Y6 Parents Meeting – opportunity to meet your 

child’s new teacher 

Tuesday 10th September Y3,4 & 5 Parents Meeting – opportunity to 
meet your child’s new teacher 

Wednesday 11th September Y1 & 2 Parents Meeting – opportunity to meet 
your child’s new teacher 

Monday 16th September Y6 Maths meeting for parents (optional) 
3:45-4:15pm / 4:30-5:00pm 

Week beginning Monday 16th September School photographer (weather permitting) 
 

Tuesday 17th September St Aidan’s Y6 Open Evening 6:00-8:00pm 
 

Friday 20th September Y6 Family Liturgy – school hall at 9:10am 
 All are welcome 

Tuesday 24th September 
 

Y5 Family Liturgy – school hall at 9:10am 
 All are welcome 

Tuesday 24th September St Anthony’s Y6 Open Evening 6:00-8:00pm  
 

Friday 27th September Y4 Family Liturgy – school hall at 9:10am 
 All are welcome 

Monday 30th September - Friday 4th October 

 
Book Fair 

Tuesday 1st October Coffee morning in aid of MacMillan Cancer 
Relief & 4Louis charities in the school hall from 
9:00am - all are welcome 

Tuesday 1st/ Wed 2nd /Thurs 3rd October Reception Stay & Play am sessions for parents  
 

Friday 4th October 
 

Y3 Family Liturgy – school hall at 9:10am 
 All are welcome 

Tuesday 8th & Wednesday 9th October Nursery Stay & Play am/pm sessions for 
parents 

Tuesday 15th October Year 1 visit to Roker Park am 
Year 2 visit to Roker Park pm 
Further information to follow  

Friday 18th October  
 

Y1 Family Liturgy – school hall at 9:10am 
 All are welcome 

Tuesday 22nd October Y2 Harvest Celebration – school hall 10:00am – 
all are welcome 

Wednesday 23rd October Little Bennies Halloween party 
 

Thursday 24th  October 
 

Reception  Family Liturgy – school hall at 
9:10am - all are welcome 



Friday 25th October 
 

Halloween Fun Day 
Children to dress up 

Friday 25th October Break up for the half term holidays 
 

Monday 4th November Return to school 
 

Tuesday 12th & Wednesday 13th November Parents Evenings Y1-Y6 
 

Friday 22nd November Own Clothes Day – please can children bring in 
a chocolate donation for a Christmas tombola 

Monday 25th November INSET DAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 
 

W/B Monday 2nd December PTA Christmas presents shop 
 

Wednesday 4th December Little Bennies Christmas Party 
(Last session) 
 

Friday 6th December Y6 are singing at The Bridges – more info to 
follow 

Thursday 12th December Nursery & Reception Nativity in school hall 
More info to follow 

Friday 13th December Christmas Film & PJ Day – children to come into 
school dressed in PJ’s, dressing gown, soft 
toy/cushion and enjoy watching a Christmas 
movie 

Tuesday 17th December Nursery & Reception Christmas Party pm 
 

Wednesday 18th December Year 1 & 2 Christmas Party pm 
 

Thursday 19th December Year 3,4,5,6 Christmas Party pm 
 

Friday 20th December Christmas Jumper Day 
 

Friday 20th December 9:30am Y1/2 Carol Service 
10:45am Y3/4 Carol Service 
1:30pm Y5/6 Carol Service 
School hall – all are welcome 

Friday 20th December Break up for the Christmas holidays 
 

Tuesday 7th January Return to school 
 

 
NB Diary dates may be added throughout the term or changed due to unforeseen 

circumstances but we will try to give as much warning as possible. 

 


